
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

4930 W Loomis Rd

Greenfield, WI 53220

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

N5144 Ludwig Road

Rio, WI 53960

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

(608) 271‐4800

hcjr5100@hotmail.com
Jr's Construction and Landscaping 
INC

(920) 348‐5100

Joe Trainor

Henry Conklin

jtrainor@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(608) 271‐4800

Sam Reinhardt (414) 282‐4220samr@bluemels.comBluemels Maintenance Service Inc

Contract 7318

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange

Builders Exchange of WI

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Terri Yeager guidelines@centurytel.net
Guide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC

(608) 271‐4800

Joe Daniels joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Janel 
Christianson

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438‐6355

(608) 221‐3148

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

(608) 271‐4800

(920) 687‐8782

Sam Daniels Sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Trisha Hallman

Scott Burmeister SBurmeister@HomburgInc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244‐3554

Michelle Burse mburse@bse‐inc.net
Burse Surveying and Engineering, 
Inc.

(608) 250‐9263

(920) 992‐3175

trisha‐dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849‐3040



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7318

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

17802 Grant Road

Cypress, WA 77429

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846‐4657Ryan Bendixen

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225‐1822

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation

michael 
udelhofen

mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849‐4162

(414) 476‐9130

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252‐4727

(608) 845‐8900

Dean Boyers Investigations@Verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729‐6322

(608) 835‐7700

Payne & Dolan ‐ Madison

Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric (608) 252‐5695

Julie Smith julie@totalrecreation.netTotal Recreation Products (225) 202‐5204

Lori Langer llanger@payneanddolan.com

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial Landscapes

William Kahl bkahl@wk‐construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836‐4424 x316


